Amphenol Connectors
MANU
CODE
007
FCC 17 SERIES
Current Rating: 5 Amps DC maximum
2 Amps RF filtering maximum
Contact Resistance: 10 milliohms maximum

AMPHENOL FCC17 SERIES FILTER CONNECTORS
Cat. No.
No. of
Contacts
Filter
Cap. (pF)
Terminal
Type Net Price
PLUG
FCC17-E09PM-210 9 470 Solder Cup $27.47
FCC17-E09PM-240 9 820 27.79
FCC17-E09PE-210 9 470 P.C.B. Straight 29.44
FCC17-E09PE-240 9 820 P.C.B. Straight 29.44
FCC17-E09PA-410 9 470 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 29.44
FCC17-E09PA-440 9 820 29.44
FCC17-A15PM-210 15 470 Solder Cup 37.07
FCC17-A15PM-240 15 820 Solder Cup 37.59
FCC17-A15PE-210 15 470 P.C.B. Straight 35.70
FCC17-A15PE-240 15 820 P.C.B. Straight 35.70
FCC17-A15PA-410 15 470 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 35.70
FCC17-A15PA-440 15 820 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 35.70
FCC17-B25PM-210 25 470 Solder Cup 42.29
FCC17-B25PM-240 25 820 43.01
FCC17-B25PE-210 25 470 P.C.B. Straight 42.01
FCC17-B25PE-240 25 820 P.C.B. Straight 42.01
FCC17-B25PA-410 25 470 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 42.01
FCC17-B25PA-440 25 820 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 42.01
FCC17-C37PM-210 37 470 Solder Cup 58.11
FCC17-C37PM-240 37 820 Solder Cup 59.15
SOCKET
FCC17-E09SM-210 9 470 Solder Cup 30.32
FCC17-E09SM-240 9 820 30.60
FCC17-E09SE-210 9 470 P.C.B. Straight 29.44
FCC17-E09SE-240 9 820 P.C.B. Straight 29.44
FCC17-A15SM-210 15 470 Solder Cup 39.20
FCC17-A15SM-240 15 820 Solder Cup 39.48
FCC17-A15SE-210 15 470 P.C.B. Straight 35.70
FCC17-A15SE-240 15 820 P.C.B. Straight 35.70
FCC17-A15SA-410 15 470 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 35.70
FCC17-A15SA-440 15 820 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 35.70
FCC17-B25SM-210 25 470 Solder Cup 47.79
FCC17-B25SM-240 25 820 48.47
FCC17-B25SE-210 25 470 P.C.B. Straight 42.01
FCC17-B25SE-240 25 820 P.C.B. Straight 42.01
FCC17-B25SA-410 25 470 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 42.01
FCC17-B25SA-440 25 820 P.C.B. 90˚ Angle 42.01
FCC17-C37SM-210 37 470 Solder Cup 77.15
FCC17-C37SM-240 37 820 Solder Cup 78.15
Amphenol Connectors
MANU
CODE
007

areas.
Envir onmental: Operating T emperature: –40˚C to +85˚C
Vibration: To method 2005 of MIL-STD-1344, test
condition III
Durability: 200 cycles minimum to method 2016 of
MIL-STD-1344
AMPHENOL FCC57 SERIES FILTER CONNECTORS
Cat. No.
No. of
Contacts
Filter
Cap. (pF) Terminal Type
Net Price Each
1-99 100-499 500-Up
PLUG
FCC57-10500-210 50 470 Solder Cup $52.41 $23.59 $21.61
FCC57-10500-230 50 820 52.41 23.59 21.61
FCC57-11500-210 50 470 P.C.B. Straight 57.87 26.04 23.88
FCC57-11500-230 50 820 57.87 26.04 23.88
SOCKET
FCC57-22500-210 50 470 Solder Cup 68.11 30.64 28.05
FCC57-22500-230 50 820 68.11 30.64 28.05
ONE PIECE PLASTIC UNIVERSAL HOOD
Amphenol universal black thermoplastic UL 94VO rated, 1 piece self locking
hood, with internal cable clamp. Offers low cost construction with the flexibility of
top or side cable entry. Cables can also be fixed by standard 2.8 mm tie wrap

MATING RECEPTACLES
57-20140 14 1.417˝ 12.01 5.12
57-20240 24 1.842˝ 12.45 5.30
57-20360 36 2.352˝ 14.10 8.00
57-20500 50 2.947˝ 16.02 6.83
57-20500-6 50 2.947˝ 16.12 9.16
AMPHENOL FCC17 SERIES FILTER CONNECTOR ADAPTORS
Cat. No.
No. of
Contacts
Filter
Cap. (pF) Net Price
FCC17-E09AD-210 9 470 $68.07
FCC17-E09AD-240 9 820 68.07
FCC17-E09AD-290 9 5600 70.00
FCC17-A15AD-210 15 470 76.55
FCC17-A15AD-240 15 820 76.55
FCC17-A15AD-290 15 5600 79.68
FCC17-B25AD-210 25 470 85.22
FCC17-B25AD-240 25 820 85.22
FCC17-B25AD-290 25 5600 90.52
FCC17-C37AD-210 37 470 101.16
FCC17-C37AD-240 37 820 101.16
FCC17-C37AD-290 37 5600 109.12